REVISED

EXHIBIT A

REVISED

SAN RAFAEL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT
HUMAN RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

Change of Contract

Dalal, Krishna

Finn, Kimberly

Landin, Yoana

Ressegue, Amanda

Winton, Ramina

Employment

Booher, Leigh-Anna

Canepa, Kathryn
Che, Fernando
Chebero, Valerie
Ellis, Emma
Hassell, Leeann
Holloway, Jessica
Hood, Erin
Miller, Nicholas
Morgan, Sandra
Morin, Marie

Morrison, Kathleen

CERTIFICATED PERSONNEL

Position/Location

0.45 FTE Instructional Coach, Venetia Valley
Formerly 0.3 FTE Teacher, Venetia Valley

June 10, 2019

0.5 FTE TOSA Instructional Support & Intervention, BV
Formerly 0.4 FTE TOSA Instructional Support & Intervention, BV

1.0 FTE TOSA Instructional Coach, Venetia Valley
Formerly 1.0 FTE Teacher, Venetia Valley

1.0 FTE Teacher, Short Elementary
Formerly 1.0 FTE Teacher, Laurel Dell Elementary

1.0 FTE Teacher, Glenwood Elementary
Formerly 0.5 FTE Teacher, Glenwood Elementary

Position/Location

1.0 FTE Asst. Director, SPED, CSO

1.0 FTE Teacher, Rehire, DMS

1.0 FTE Teacher, Venetia Valley

1.0 FTE Teacher, Bahia Vista Elementary

1.0 FTE Teacher, Rehire, Coleman Elementary

1.0 FTE SLP, EI/SRHS

1.0 FTE Teacher, Rehire, San Pedro Elementary
1.0 FTE Teacher, Rehire, San Pedro Elementary
1.0 FTE TOSA Instructional Coach, Davidson MS
1.0 FTE Teacher, Rehire, Venetia Valley

1.0 FTE Teacher, Rehire, Bahia Vista Elementary

1.0 FTE Teacher, Venetia Valley

Salary Placement

Range E Step 6 +
MA + Ph.D

Range 3 Step 2

Range 3 Step 11 + MA

Range 2 Step 1
Range 2 Step 2 + MA
Range 5 + MA

Range 2 Step 3
Range 2 Step 2
Range 4 Step 12

Range 3 Step 2

Range 4 Step 15 + MA

TBD

Effective Date

8/19/19-6/12/20

8/19/19-6/12/20

8/19/19

8/19/19-6/12/20

8/19/19-6/12/20

Effective Date

7/1/19-6/30/20

8/19/19-6/12/20
8/19/19-6/12/20
8/19/19-6/12/20
8/19/19-6/12/20
8/1/19

8/19/19-6/12/20
8/19/19-6/12/20
8/19/19-6/12/20
8/19/19-6/12/20
8/19/19-6/12/20

8/19/19



REVISED

Noble, Bryce
Peterson, David
Scott, Tom
Selby, Heather
Stickel, Tristan
Taitz, Hayley
Tearse, Isabelle
Werner, Katie

Leave of Absence

Employee ID 105307

Employee ID 105056

Resignation

Pedley, Trisha

1.0 FTE Teacher, San Pedro Elementary

1.0 FTE Teacher, Laurel Dell

1.0 FTE Teacher, Rehire, Venetia Valley

0.5 FTE Teacher, Glenwood Elementary

1.0 FTE Teacher, Rehire, Davidson MS

1.0 FTE Teacher, Rehire, Sun Valley Elementary
1.0 FTE Teacher, Venetia Valley

1.0 FTE SLP, Venetia Valley, TLHS

Position/Location

1.0 FTE Teacher, Bahia Vista Elementary
Request for Personal Leave of Absence

1.0 FTE Teacher, Venetia Valley
Request for Personal Leave of Absence

Position/Location

1.0 FTE Psychologist, San Pedro & TLHS
Employed 7/1/16

Range 3 Step 8
Range 1 Step 1
Range 4 Step 21
Range 3 Step 3
Range 3 Step 7
Range 2 Step 2
Range 1 Step 1

Range 5 + MA

REVISED
8/19/19
8/19/19-6/12/20
8/19/19-6/12/20
8/19/19-6/12/20
8/19/19-6/12/20
8/19/19-6/12/20
8/19/19-6/12/20
8/1/19

Effective Date

11/25/19-12/20/19

8/5/19-9/30/19

Effective Date

6/30/19



REVISED REVISED

EXHIBIT B

SAN RAFAEL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT
HUMAN RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
June 10, 2019
CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL
l. Change of Contract Position/Location Salary Placement Effective Date
Bogran, Rolando 1.0 FTE Custodian |, Davidson MS Range 32 Step F 6/3/19

Employment

Baker, Erin
Maslonkowski, Kayla
Resignation

Pryce, Matthew

Probationary Release

Employee ID 100224

Employee ID 105825

Formerly 0.5 FTE Custodian | at DMS & + 6.5% differential
0.5 FTE Custodian | at Madrone HS

Position/Location Salary Placement
0.5 FTE IS Data Specialist, IT, CSO Range 47 Step E
0.75 FTE IA1ll, SDC, Venetia Valley Range 31 Step 3

Position/Location

1.0 FTE Custodian I, Glenwood Elementary
Employed 5/7/15

Position/Location

0.7125 1A I, San Pedro Elementary
Employed 8/22/18

0.7125 1A I, San Pedro Elementary
Employed 8/22/18

Effective Date
6/24/19
8/21/19
Effective Date

6/18/19

Effective Date

5/17/19

5/17/19



