REVISED REVISED

EXHIBIT A

SAN RAFAEL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT HUMAN RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

June 10, 2019 CERTIFICATED PERSONNEL

I.	Change of Contract	nange of Contract Position/Location		Effective Date
	Dalal, Krishna	0.45 FTE Instructional Coach, Venetia Valley Formerly 0.3 FTE Teacher, Venetia Valley		8/19/19-6/12/20
	Finn, Kimberly	 0.5 FTE TOSA Instructional Support & Intervention, BV Formerly 0.4 FTE TOSA Instructional Support & Intervention, BV 1.0 FTE TOSA Instructional Coach, Venetia Valley Formerly 1.0 FTE Teacher, Venetia Valley 1.0 FTE Teacher, Short Elementary Formerly 1.0 FTE Teacher, Laurel Dell Elementary 		8/19/19-6/12/20
	Landin, Yoana			8/19/19
	Ressegue, Amanda			8/19/19-6/12/20
	Winton, Ramina	1.0 FTE Teacher, Glenwood Elementary Formerly 0.5 FTE Teacher, Glenwood Elementary	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
II.	Employment	Position/Location	Salary Placement	Effective Date
	Booher, Leigh-Anna	1.0 FTE Asst. Director, SPED, CSO	Range E Step 6 + MA + Ph.D	7/1/19-6/30/20
	Canepa, Kathryn	1.0 FTE Teacher, Rehire, DMS	Range 3 Step 2	8/19/19-6/12/20
	Che, Fernando	1.0 FTE Teacher, Venetia Valley	Range 3 Step 11 + MA	8/19/19-6/12/20
	Chebero, Valerie	1.0 FTE Teacher, Bahia Vista Elementary	Range 2 Step 1	8/19/19-6/12/20
	Ellis, Emma	1.0 FTE Teacher, Rehire, Coleman Elementary	Range 2 Step 2 + MA	8/19/19-6/12/20
	Hassell, Leeann	1.0 FTE SLP, EI/SRHS	Range 5 + MA	8/1/19
	Holloway, Jessica	1.0 FTE Teacher, Rehire, San Pedro Elementary	Range 2 Step 3	8/19/19-6/12/20
	Hood, Erin	1.0 FTE Teacher, Rehire, San Pedro Elementary	Range 2 Step 2	8/19/19-6/12/20
	Miller, Nicholas	1.0 FTE TOSA Instructional Coach, Davidson MS	Range 4 Step 12	8/19/19-6/12/20
	Morgan, Sandra	1.0 FTE Teacher, Rehire, Venetia Valley	Range 3 Step 2	8/19/19-6/12/20
	Morin, Marie	1.0 FTE Teacher, Rehire, Bahia Vista Elementary	Range 4 Step 15 + MA	8/19/19-6/12/20
	Morrison, Kathleen	1.0 FTE Teacher, Venetia Valley	TBD	8/19/19

REVISED REVISED

	Noble, Bryce	1.0 FTE Teacher, San Pedro Elementary	Range 3 Step 8	8/19/19
	Peterson, David	1.0 FTE Teacher, Laurel Dell	Range 1 Step 1	8/19/19-6/12/20
	Scott, Tom	1.0 FTE Teacher, Rehire, Venetia Valley	Range 4 Step 21	8/19/19-6/12/20
	Selby, Heather	0.5 FTE Teacher, Glenwood Elementary	Range 3 Step 3	8/19/19-6/12/20
	Stickel, Tristan	1.0 FTE Teacher, Rehire, Davidson MS	Range 3 Step 7	8/19/19-6/12/20
	Taitz, Hayley	1.0 FTE Teacher, Rehire, Sun Valley Elementary	Range 2 Step 2	8/19/19-6/12/20
	Tearse, Isabelle	1.0 FTE Teacher, Venetia Valley	Range 1 Step 1	8/19/19-6/12/20
	Werner, Katie	1.0 FTE SLP, Venetia Valley, TLHS	Range 5 + MA	8/1/19
III.	Leave of Absence	Position/Location		Effective Date
	Employee ID 105307	1.0 FTE Teacher, Bahia Vista Elementary Request for Personal Leave of Absence		11/25/19-12/20/19
	Employee ID 105056	1.0 FTE Teacher, Venetia Valley Request for Personal Leave of Absence		8/5/19-9/30/19
IV.	Resignation	Position/Location		Effective Date
	Pedley, Trisha	1.0 FTE Psychologist, San Pedro & TLHS Employed 7/1/16		6/30/19

REVISED REVISED

EXHIBIT B

SAN RAFAEL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT HUMAN RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

June 10, 2019 CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL

l.	Change of Contract	Position/Location	Salary Placement	Effective Date
	Bogran, Rolando	1.0 FTE Custodian I, Davidson MS Formerly 0.5 FTE Custodian I at DMS & 0.5 FTE Custodian I at Madrone HS	Range 32 Step F + 6.5% differential	6/3/19
II.	Employment	Position/Location	Salary Placement	Effective Date
	Baker, Erin	0.5 FTE IS Data Specialist, IT, CSO	Range 47 Step E	6/24/19
	Maslonkowski, Kayla	0.75 FTE IA III, SDC, Venetia Valley	Range 31 Step 3	8/21/19
III.	Resignation	Position/Location		Effective Date
	Pryce, Matthew	1.0 FTE Custodian I, Glenwood Elementa Employed 5/7/15	ary	6/18/19
IV.	Probationary Release	Position/Location		Effective Date
	Employee ID 100224	0.7125 IA I, San Pedro Elementary Employed 8/22/18		5/17/19
	Employee ID 105825	0.7125 IA I, San Pedro Elementary Employed 8/22/18		5/17/19